IMarcas RaceVille

Sabado

Treino Formula

Qualificagao (20:00 Tempo)

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(227) CARLOS
1 10:48:59.379
2 2:27.053 +8.995 10:51:26.432
3 2:25.380 +7.322 10:53:51.812
4 2:22.281 +4.223 10:56:14.093
5 2:19.038 +0.980 10:58:33.131
6 2:20.907 +2.849 11:00:54.038
7 2:18.058 - 11:03:12.096
(79) ANDRE
1 10:49:10.851
2 2:32.347 +13.809 10:51:43.198
3 2:24.184 +5.646 10:54:07.382
4 2:21.213 +2.675 10:56:28.595
5 2:19.045 +0.507 10:58:47.640
6 2:18.538 - 11:01:06.178
(25) MARCELO
1 10:50:50.405
2 2:43.451 +19.525 10:53:33.856
3 2:30.195 +6.269 10:56:04.051
4 2:28.645 +4.719 10:58:32.696
5 2:23.926 - 11:00:56.622

Volta
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RaceVille 4,500 Km
22/02/2025 10:45

Dif Hora do dia
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Volta Tm

Dif Hora do dia

Impresso: 22/02/2025 11:21:56

Crono Verde Rosso
Race Director

Licenciado para: VERDE ROSSO / FPM
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